INTFREIILb—FFA M1 BB

DATE: 2011/5/29
AUDIENCE:

TIME: 10:00~
PLACE: LB EERKXFG

WEATHER: <£Y

TEAM 1Q 2Q 3Q

4Q TOTAL

[ALIRANHILZ 7 0 0

ALIRE+>TS5—X 0 0 0

9 16
2 2

total first downs
FD by rushing—passing—penalties
total offensive yardage
total offensive plays
average gain per offensive plays
net rushing yardage
total rushing plays
average gain per rushing plays
net passing yardage
passes att.—comp.—had int.
average gain per passing plays
kick off no.—ave.-TB
punting no.—ave.—long.—had blocked
kick off return no.—yards
punt return no.—yards
interception return no.—yards
fumble return no.—yards
touch down by rush—pass—etc.
point after TD  att.—comp kick—play
field goal att.—com.
fumbles  no.—lost
no. of safety
penalties no.—yards
QB sack no.—yards
Time of possession
no. of tackle
no. name

10

59

23

44

51

82

86

8

16

19

62

17

47

55
72
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26 13

30.8 39

270

47

5.7

43

21

20

HIRRH X

RUSHING
no. name ATT.
14 5
7 5
27 2
1 5
13 4
PASSING
no. name ATT.
7 14
1 12
PASS RECEIVING
no. name ATT.
17 2
8 2
11 3
2 2
81 1
89 1
12 1
13 1
INTERCEPTION
no. name NO.
51 1
KICK OFF
no. name NO.
11 5
KICK OFF RETURN
no. name NO.
PUNTING
no. name NO.
11 4
PUNT RETURN
no. name NO.
17 2
SCORING KICK
no. name FG ATT.
11 1
QB SACK
no. name NO.
55 1

POINT AFTER TD(2point)
no. name ATT.

FUMBLE RETURN
no. name NO.

NET.
17
14
12
6
-6

COMP.
%

8

571

5

41.7

NET.

90
46
40
17
17
13

8
-4

NET.
8

YARDS
239

YARDS

YARDS
123

F.C.

AVE.
3.4
2.8
6.0
1.2

-15

NET.
AVE.
17
12.2
56
47

AVE.
45.0
23.0
13.3

85
17.0
13.0

8.0
-4.0

LONG
8

AVE.
478

AVE.

AVE.
30.8

YARDS

FG GOOD FG LONG

1

20

YARDS SAFETY

5

GOOD

YARDS

0

AVE.

AVE.

LONG
8

16

1

4
1

TD
%

14.3

LONG

TB.

LONG

LONG
39

AVE.
45

TD

ocoococoo

HAD INT
%

TD

OO0 O0OO0O —=—

TD

BLOCKED
1

LONG

PAT ATT. PAT GOOD

2

TD

1

LONG
RATING

TD



INTFREIILb—FFA M1 BB

DATE: 2011/5/29 TIME: 10:00~ WEATHER: <3Y
AUDIENCE: PLACE: LB EERKFG

TEAM 1Q 2Q 3Q 4Q TOTAL
[ALIRFr> T S5—X 0 0 0 2 2
LR AL X 7 0 0 9 16
total first downs

FD by rushing-passing—penalties 6 1
total offensive yardage

total offensive plays

average gain per offensive plays

net rushing yardage

total rushing plays

average gain per rushing plays

net passing yardage

passes att.—comp.—had int. 25 7
average gain per passing plays

kick off no.—ave.-TB 1 15.0
punting no.—ave.—long.—had blocked 36.1 51
kick off return no.—yards 5
punt return no.—yards 2
interception return no.—yards 2
fumble return no.—yards 0
touch down by rush—pass—etc. 0 0
point after TD  att.—comp kick—play 0 0
field goal att.—com. 0
fumbles  no.-lost 1
no. of safety

penalties no.—yards 3

QB sack no.—yards
Time of possession

no. of tackle
no. name

10
30
31
60

5
77

2
16
49
54
69
75
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HigFvorI5—X

RUSHING
no. name
6
49
32
3
10
7
0
144
54
2.7 PASSING
no. name
87
32
29
3.0
57
1
23 PASS RECEIVING
no. name
0 37
16
0 2
88
-1
19 INTERCEPTION
no. name
0 16
31
0
0
KICK OFF
0 no. name
1
0
1
KICK OFF RETURN
25 no. name
6
5 16
PUNTING
no. name
77

PUNT RETURN
no. name

6

SCORING KICK

no. name
QB SACK
no. name
10

ATT. NET.
6 30
9 30
9 14
4 9
1 4
ATT. COMP.

%
25 7
28.0

ATT. NET.
4 44
2 10
1 3

NO. NET.
1 19
1 0
NO. YARDS
1 15
NO. YARDS
3 47
2 41
NO. YARDS
7 253

NO. F.C.
2 0

FG ATT. FG GOOD

POINT AFTER TD(2point)

no. name

FUMBLE RETURN
no. name

NO. YARDS

1 5
ATT. GOOD
NO. YARDS

AVE.
5.0
3.3
1.6
2.3
4.0

NET.

AVE.
57
23

AVE.
11.0
5.0
3.0

LONG
19

AVE.
15.0

AVE.
15.7
205

AVE.
36.1

YARDS
-1

FG LONG PAT ATT. PAT GOOD

SAFETY

AVE.

AVE.

LONG
19
12
7
5
4

TD
%
0
0.0

LONG
23

5

3

TD

TB.
0

LONG
28
28

LONG BLOCKED

51

AVE.
-0.5

TD

TD

ocoococoo

%
1
40

TD
0
0
0

TD

0

LONG
1

HAD INT LONG
RATING

23
39.2

TD

0



