## ハマナスボウルトーナメント1回戦

## 札幌ベンガルズ

ハインベルンル	/I'— ) .	ハンドー	以中以			イレッカで・トン	אעונוי						
		北海道医療	海道医療大学G		ER: くもり	7	RUSHING no. name 14	ATT. 5	NET. 17	AVE. 3.4	LONG 8	TD 0	
TEAM 札幌ベンガルズ	1Q 7	2Q 0	3Q 0	4Q 9	TOTAL 16		7 27	5 2		2.8 6.0	16 11	0 0	
札幌ギャンブラーズ	0	0	0	2	2		1 13	5 4	6	1.2 -1.5	4 1	0	
total first downs						12			·		·	·	
FD by rushing-passing-	penalties			6	5	1							
total offensive yardage						270							
total offensive plays						47							
average gain per offensi	ive plays					5.7	PASSING						
net rushing yardage						43	no. name	ATT.	COMP. %	NET. AVE.	TD %	HAD INT %	RATING
total rushing plays						21	7	14	57.1	171 12.2	2 14.3	7.1	81 192.6
average gain per rushing	g plays					2.0	1	12	5 41.7	56 4.7	0.0	1 8.3	17 64.2
net passing yardage						227							
passes attcomphad	int.			26	13	2							
average gain per passin	g plays					8.7	PASS RECEIVING						
kick off noaveTB				5	47.8	0	no. name 17	ATT. 2	NET. 90	AVE. 45.0	LONG 81	TD 1	
punting noavelong	-had blocke	d	4	30.8	39	1	8 11	2	40	23.0 13.3	35 15	1 0	
kick off return noyar	ds				0	0	2 81	2 1	17 17	8.5 17.0	9 17	0 0	
punt return noyards	;				2	9	89 12	1 1	13 8	13.0 8.0	13 8	0 0	
interception return	noyards	6			1	8	13 INTERCEPTION	1	-4	-4.0	-4	0	
fumble return noyard	ds				0	0	no. name 51	NO. 1	NET. 8	LONG 8	TD 0		
touch down by rush-p	ass-etc.			0	2	0							
point after TD attco	omp,kick-pla	ay	2	! 1	2	0							
field goal attcom.					1	1	KICK OFF no. name	NO.	YARDS	AVE.	T.B.		
fumbles nolost					0	0	11	5	239	47.8	0		
no. of safety						0							
penalties noyards					2	10	KICK OFF RETURN no. name	l NO.	YARDS	AVE.	LONG	TD	
QB sack noyards					1	5							
Time of possession													
no. of tackle							PUNTING						
no. name 10	NO 5						no. name 11	NO. 4	YARDS 123	AVE. 30.8	LONG 39	BLOCKED 1	l
59 23	4 3												
44 51	3 3						PUNT RETURN						
82 86	3 3						no. name 17	NO. 2	F.C. 0	YARDS 9	AVE. 4.5	LONG 9	TD 0
8 16	2 2												
19 62	2 2												
17 47	1 1						SCORING KICK no. name	FG ATT.	FG GOOD	FG LONG	PAT ATT.	PAT GOOD	
55 72	1 1						11	1	1	20	2	1	
							QB SACK						
							no. name 55	NO. 1	YARDS 5	SAFETY 0			
							POINT AFTER TD(2	2point)					
							no. name	ATT.	GOOD	AVE.			
							FUMBLE RETURN	NO	VARDO	A\/E	TD		
							no. name	NU.	YARDS	AVE.	טו		

## ハマナスボウルトーナメント1回戦

## 札幌ギャンブラーズ

DATE: 2011/5/29	TIME: 10:	ハ <b>ン</b>   ・	L-14X	WEATH	:D: /±.l1	イレヤフローマ	RUSHING							
		: 北海道医療大学G		WEATHER: くもり			no.	name	ATT.	NET. 30	AVE. 5.0	LONG 19	TD 0	
TEAM	1Q	2Q	3Q	4Q	TOTAL	]	49		9	30	3.3	12	0	
札幌ギャンブラーズ 札幌ベンガルズ	7	0	0	9	16		32 3		9	14 9	1.6 2.3	7 5	0	
						7	10		1	4	4.0	4	0	
total first downs	112					7								
FD by rushing-passing-p	enalties			6	1	0								
total offensive yardage						144								
total offensive plays						54								
average gain per offensiv	ve plays					2.7	PASSING no.	name	ATT.	COMP.	NET.	TD	HAD INT	LONG
net rushing yardage						87	32		25	% 7	AVE. 57	% 0	% 1	RATING 23
total rushing plays						29				28.0	2.3	0.0	4.0	39.2
average gain per rushing	plays					3.0								
net passing yardage						57								
passes attcomphad i	int.			25	7	1								
average gain per passing	plays					2.3	PASS REC	DEIVING name	ATT.	NET.	AVE.	LONG	TD	
kick off noaveTB				1	15.0	0	37 16		4 2	44 10	11.0 5.0	23 5	0	
punting noavelongh	had blocked	i	7	36.1	51	0	2		1	3	3.0	3	0	
kick off return noyard	ds				5	88								
punt return noyards					2	-1								
interception return	noyards				2	19	INTERCEF no.	PTION name	NO.	NET.	LONG	TD		
fumble return noyards	s				0	0	16 31	name	1	19	19	0		
touch down by rush-pa	iss-etc.			0	0	0	01			Ū	Ū	Ū		
point after TD attcor	mp,kick-pla	У	C	0	0	0	KICK OFF							
field goal attcom.					0	0	no.	name	NO. 1	YARDS 15	AVE. 15.0	T.B. 0		
fumbles nolost					1	0	'			13	13.0	U		
no. of safety						1	KICK OFF	DETUDN						
penalties noyards					3	25	no.	name	NO.	YARDS	AVE.	LONG	TD	
QB sack noyards					1	5	6 16		3 2	47 41	15.7 20.5	28 28	0	
Time of possession														
no. of tackle							PUNTING						D. 00//ED	
no. name	NO 5						no. 77	name	NO. 7	YARDS 253	AVE. 36.1	LONG 51	BLOCKED 0	
30 31	5 5													
60 5	3 2						PUNT RET							
77 2	2						no. 6	name	NO. 2	F.C. 0	YARDS -1	AVE. −0.5	LONG 1	TD 0
16 49	1 1													
54 69	1 1													
75	1						SCORING no.		FG ATT.	FG GOOD	FG LONG	PAT ATT.	. PAT GOOD	
							QB SACK							
							no. 10	name	NO. 1	YARDS 5	SAFETY 0			
							POINT AF no.			GOOD	AVE.			
							FUMBLE F no.	RETURN name	NO.	YARDS	AVE.	TD		